Trinity Preschool

Building a Christ-Centered Foundation for a Lifetime of Learning

2024 - 2025 School Calendar

*QOur calendar follows the FLCS calendar during all major breaks. There are some days on the calendar that vary from the FLCS calendar.

Back to School Night
First Day of School

Labor Day weekend
Fall School Pictures
Fall Break

School Resumes

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Feast
Thanksgiving Break
Cookies with Santa

Preschool Christmas Programs
Christmas Break

School Resumes

M.L. King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Spring Break

School Resumes

Spring School Pictures
Parent/Teacher Conferences
End of the Year Programs
(2's & 3's)

Last Day of School
PreK Graduation

Full day classes Monday - Thursday:
Half day classes Monday - Friday:
Delay schedule for morning classes:
Delay schedule for full day classes:

Thur., August 15"
Mon., August 19"

Fri., Aug. 30" & Mon., Sept. 2™
Tues., Sept. 17" & Wed., Sept. 18"
Fri., Oct. 18" - Fri., Oct. 25"

Mon., Oct.

Tues., Nov. 12" - Thur., Nov. 14™"
Mon., November 25™
Wed., Nov. 27" - Fri., Nov. 29"
Sat., December 7%

Tues., Dec. 10" - Thur., Dec. 12*"
Fri., Dec. 20" - Fri., Jan. 5%

Mon., January 6"

Mon., January 20"
Mon., February 17
Fri., April 4™ - Fri., April 11*"

Mon., April 14"

Wed., April 16" & Thurs., April 17*
Tues., April 22" - Thur., April 24"

Tues., May 13" & Wed., May 14"

Thurs., May 15"
Thur., May 15"

Trinity Preschool Hours

8:00 am - 4:00 pm
8:30 am - 11:30 am
9:30 am - 12:00 pm
9:30 am - 4:00 pm

5:00pm —7:00pm
Full day opens 8:00 am
Classes start at 8:30am
No School
During school hours
No School
Full day opens 8:00 am
Classes start at 8:30am
Phone Conference
During school hours
No School
9:00 am —12:00 pm
6:30pm
No School

Full day opens 8:00 am
Classes start at 8:30am

No School
No School
No School

Full day opens 8:00 am
Classes start at 8:30am

During school hours
Phone Conference

6:30pm

6:30pm




